PROPERTY TAX
INFORMATION

Tax Statement Details

Type CAMA Number

RL 094 19000 00 013 000 01
Owner ID

Taxpayer ID

E 189TH ST

Subdivision Invalid Code
Tract 1 07365

Block

Statement Details
General Tax:
Specials:

Total Tax:

Received To
Date:

Balance:
Interest To Date:
Fees:

Total Due:

Receipt Information

Receipt # Date Tax Year
9439 2/12/2019 2018
14539 5/20/2019 2018

For delinquent tax pay off amount contact Osage County Treasurer 717 Topeka Ave, Lyndon, KS 66451, (785) 828-4923.
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Lot(s)

Tax Identification

095-07365

66537
Section

$260.46
$0.00

$260.46
$260.46
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

19

Township 15

Tax
$130.23
$130.23
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Current Taxes

Print Friendly Version

Range 16

Int/Fee
$0.00
$0.00
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